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Accredited Construction Training Services Ltd 
Centre Co-ordinator:  Jade Robinson 
Address:  Unit 3, Crown Hill, Upshire EN9 3TF 
Tel:  01992 714410 
E-mail:  actservices@hotmail.co.uk 
 
 
ACE Safety Academy Ltd 
Centre Co-ordinator:  Andrea Nixon 
Address:            Prospect House, George Street, Shaw, Oldham, OL2 8DJ 
Tel:               01706 843508 
E-mail:  andrea.nixon@acesafetyacademy.co.uk 
 
 
Attain Skills and Knowledge Ltd 
Centre Co-ordinator:  Walt Bridgen 
Address:  42 Doncaster Road, Goldthorpe, Rotherham, South Yorkshire S63 9HL 
Tel:  01709 880886 
E-mail:  walt@attainuk.com 
 
 
BSD Training Ltd 
Centre Co-ordinator:  Vivienne Fulton 
Address:  98 Carryduff Road, Temple, Lisburn, Co Antrim, BT27 6YL. 
Tel:  02892 639459 
E-mail:  vivienne@bsdtraining.com 
 
 
The Clancy Group Ltd 
Centre Co-ordinator:  Jim Glenister 
Address:  Clare House, Coppermill Lane, Harefield, Middlesex, UB9 6HZ 
Tel:  01895 823711 
E-mail:    jim.glenister@theclancygroup.co.uk 
 
 
Clerbon Risk Mangement 
Centre Co-ordinator:  Herbie Gair-Bridle 
Address:  2nd Floor, 74 Albert Road, Portsmouth, Hants, PO5 2SL 
Tel:  07496 090190 
E-mail:  hgb@clerbon.com 
 
 
Construction Training & Development Ltd 
Centre Co-ordinator:  Paul Crabb 
Address:  303 Maycrete Road, Bournemouth International Airport, Christchurch, Dorset, 

BH23 6NW. 
Tel:  01202 579281 
E-mail:   paul@ctdsafety.co.uk 
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CTC Training and Assessment Ltd 
Centre Co-ordinator:  Leanne Drane 
Address:  The Cooperage, The Clock Tower Business Centre, Haverthwaite, Cumbria, 

LA12 8LY 
Tel:  0333 321 9987 
E-mail:   leanne@c-t-c.co.uk 
 
 
Cringlebar Training Services 
Centre Co-ordinator:  David Warburton 
Address:  Barkerend Road, Bradford, West Yorkshire, BD3 9BD. 
Tel:  0161 928 8536 
E-mail:   lindsellassociates@live.co.uk 
 
 
CSTS Ltd 
Centre Co-ordinator:  Ann Beddard 
Address:  Warrington Business Park, Long Lane, Warrington, WA2 8TX. 
Tel:  01925 244144 
Fax:  01925 244544 
E-mail:   ann@csts.co.uk 
 
 
Durham Tees Valley Training Services 
Centre Co-ordinator:  Jonathan Harrison 
Address:  Middleton St George, Durham, DL2 1HW 
Tel:  0800 612 6799 
E-mail:  jonny.harrison@dtvtraining.services 
 
 
Forefront Utilities Ltd 
Centre Co-ordinator:  Simon Parry 
Address:  30 Stephenson Road, Leigh On Sea, Essex, SS9 5LY 
Tel:  01702 507440 
E-mail:  simon.parry@ffg.uk.com 
 
 
Highway Safety & Construction Training 
Centre Co-ordinator:  Niall Lilley 
Address:  Lisburn Enterprise Centre, Enterprise Cresent, Ballinderry Road, Lisburn,  
  Co Antrim, BT28 2BP 
Tel:  02892 607 858 
E-mail:  nslilley@hsct.co.uk 
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HR Training & Development Ltd 
Centre Co-ordinator:  Chris Ridsdill 
Address:  1 Belfry Road,Cross Green, Leeds, West Yorkshire, LS9 0AY 
Tel:  0333 301 3000 
Fax:  0113 248 4949 
E-mail:  chris.ridsdill@hr-training.co.uk 
 
 
Industry Training Services 
Centre Co-ordinator:  Laura Corr 
Address:  7 Derryneskan Road, Portadown, Co Amagh, Northern Ireland, BT62 1UH. 
Tel:  02838 398700 
E-mail:  accounts@industrytrainingservices.com 
 
 
Lawtonash Training Services 
Centre Co-ordinator:  James Lawson 
Address:  Canterbury Road, Stockers Hill, Boughton, Kent, ME13 9AA 
Tel:  01227 752655 
E-mail:   james@lawtonash.com 
 
 
McNicholas Elstree 
Centre Co-ordinator:  Suzi King 
Address:  Lismirrane Industrial Park, Elstree, Hertfordshire, W6 3EA 
Tel:  020 8953 4144 
E-mail:  suzi.king@mcnicholas.co.uk 
 
 
Northwest Construction Training Services 
Centre Co-ordinator:  Tracey Golden 
Address:  Victoria House, Wicham Lane, Wicham, Cheshire CW9 6GG 
Tel:  01606 339414 
E-mail:  tracey@ncts.co.uk 
 
 
Sandwell College 
Centre Co-ordinator:  Ian Kane 
Address:               Phoenix Street, West Bromwich, B70 0AQ 

Tel:  0121 525 5353 
Fax:  01384 634312 
E-mail:  ian.kane@sandwell.ac.uk 
 
 
  

mailto:chris.ridsdill@hr-training.co.u
mailto:james@lawtonash.com
mailto:suzi.king@mcnicholas.co.u


    CABWI Street Works Reassessment Centres  

as at 12 January 2017 
 
 
 
 

4 
 

Shorecliffe Training 
Centre Co-ordinator:  Sharon Wyn Williams 
Address:  Unit 27a, Colomendy Industrial Estate, Denbigh, Denbighshire, LL16 5TA. 
Tel:  01745 815977 
Fax:  01745 815790 
E-mail:  sharon@shorecliffe-training.co.uk 
 
 
Training Support for Industry Ltd 
Centre Co-ordinator:  David Robinson 
Address:  Easington Lea Farm, Peterlee, Co. Durham, SR8 3UP. 
Tel:  0191 527 3573 
E-mail:  david4tsi@btopenworld.com  
 
 
South Staffordshire Water (Trent Valley Training Centre) 
Centre Co-ordinator:  Paul Morgan 
Address:  South Staffordshire Water Plc, Trent Valley Training Centre, Green Lane, Walsall, 

West Midlands, WS2 7PD. 
Tel:  01922 618088 
Fax:  01922 618141 
E-mail:   paulmorgan@south-staffs-water.co.uk 
 
 
Utility & Construction Training Ltd 
Centre Co-ordinator:  Johanne Tapp 
Address:  Unit K16, Carrington Business Park, Carrington, Manchester, M31 4DD. 
Tel:  0161 776 4186 
Fax:  0161 775 8995 
E-mail:   johannetapp@uctraining.co.uk 
 
 
VMR Training Services 
Centre Co-ordinator:  Victoria Doherty 
Address:  Office 2, Sandbank Estate, Cumeragh Lane, Whittingham, Preston, PR3 2AJ 
Tel:  01772 782455 
E-mail:   info@vmrtrtaining.co.uk 
 
 
West Anglia Training Association (WATA) 
Centre Co-ordinator:  Andrea Wright 
Address:  West Anglia Training Association (WATA), Old Houghton Road, Hartford, 

Huntingdon, Cambridgeshire, PE29 1YB. 
Tel:  01480 435544 
Fax:  01480 430000 
E-mail:   andrea.wrightt@wata.co.uk 
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Wilbar Associates 
Centre Co-ordinator:  Pam Driver 
Address:  Wilbar Training Centre, Broadbridge Heath Depot, Worthing Road, Horsham, 

West Sussex, RH12 3LZ. 
Tel:  01798 874653 
E-mail:   mail@wilbarassociates.co.uk 
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